
  

 

 

 

Report on Mock Interview 

Title of Activity* Mock Interview  

  

Values Mock Interview 

Learning Outcomes 

 The Students understood the different types 
of interviews like behavioral, situational, 
panel, and phone interviews. 

 The Students understood importance of body 
language and non-verbal communications. 

 The Students understood skills and 
experiences relevant to the position and 
being able to articulate them clearly. 

Organized by (Dept./ Centre/ Cells/Clubs/ 
Committees  Name)* 

Department of Management Sciences (BBA) 

Program Theme* Mock Interview 

External Expert / Internal Expert Internal Expert 
Date* 04-03-2024 
Time* 3:30PM-4:30PM 
Venue Room No-1307, PG Building, TIAS 

Poster/Flyer/Notice* 

 

Social media link (promoting in any one 
Facebook/Instagram/Twitter is mandatory) 

NA 

No. of Students* (only no. to be written, list in excel 
or word should be maintain at department level as 
proof for any further requirement) 

49 

No. of Faculty* (only no. to be written , list in excel 
or word should be maintain at department level as 
proof for any further requirement) 

03 

No. of External  Participants (students + faculty) 
[write NA if not applicable] 

NA 

(Geotag) Photograph* 



  

Photograph of the Event with the Caption 
 

 
 

  

Report: Description in (min 250 to max 800 
words)* 

A session on Mock Interview session was organized 

by Department of Management Sciences (BBA), TIAS 

on 04.03.2024 for the students of BBA 2nd Year. The 
speaker was   Dr Shalini Gupta, Dr Sheenu Arora, Mrs 

Shrada Jain as Resource Person and Dr. Archana 

Dixit, HOD-DMS, TIAS 
 

The Resource person Dr Shalini Gupta stated Mock 

Interview Skills are a valuable tool for job seekers as 

they provide an opportunity to practice and refine their 
interview skills. They simulate a real interview 

experience and allow candidates to receive feedback 

on their performance. 
 

He also highlighted that can help reduce anxiety and 

build confidence. Job interviews can be nerve-
wracking, especially for those who are not accustomed 

to them. By participating in a mock interview, 

candidates can become familiar with the interview 

format, questions, and overall process, which can help 
them feel more at ease. 

 

Mock interviews also allow candidates to identify and 
address any weaknesses in their interview techniques. 

For example, they may realize that they tend to ramble 

or struggle with certain types of questions. With this 



  

feedback, candidates can work on improving their 

responses, articulation, and overall communication 
skills. 

 

Feedback from mock interviews is an invaluable 
resource. Additionally, mock interviews can help 

candidates identify any gaps in their knowledge or 

experience that they can address before going into a 

real interview. 
 

Lastly, the mock interviews are a valuable preparation 

tool for job seekers. They provide a safe space to 
practice interview skills, receive feedback, and 

identify areas for improvement. By utilizing mock 

interviews, candidates can better prepare for the real 

interview and increase their chances of landing the 
job. 

Recourse Person Profile NA 

Attendance Sheet* Attached at the end of Report 

Feedback Sample feedback Attached at the end of Report 

Report Submitted by Convener (write faculty 
coordinator name) 

 

For Office Use 

Signature of Event  Coordinator 

 
 

 
 

 
List of Beneficiary  

 
 

 

Fields marked with '*' are mandatory 
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TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE " Ä" INSTITUTE 

 

           Employability Index Evaluation (Group Discussion) Sheet 
 

 Date: 04.03.2024 Time: 3:30PM-4:30PM onwards Panel Members: Dr Shalini Gupta, Dr Sheenu Arora, Mrs Shrada Jain Compiled by: Dr Shalini Gupta  

 
Enrolment no 

 
Student name  
 

Technical 

Knowledge 

Soft Skills  
Total 

Obta 

ined 

 
% 

Obta 

ined 

Cumulativ
e Marks 
(Sum of 
50% of 

both the 
skills) 

 
 

Result 
Cumulative 

% should 
be higher 
that 70% 

 
 
 
 

 
Recommend
ations if any 

 
Subject 

Knowledge 

 
Practical 

Application 

Latest 

Develop 

ment 

Total 

Obtaine 

d 

% 

Obtain 

ed 

Introd 

uction 

Skills 

Genera 

l/Curre 

nt 

affairs 

 
Profile 

fitment 

Body 

langu 

age 

 
Confid 

ence 

  10 5 5 20 100 5 5 5 5 5 25 100  

00117001722  
SIDDHARTH 
KAUSHIK   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

00317001722  VANSH TYAGI   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00417001722  SANCHIT JAIN   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00517001722  
DEVYANG 
BOTHRA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00617001722  NIPUN SHARMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

00717001722  SARTHAK GUPTA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00917001722  SAMAHI VASHIST   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01117001722  AYUSH JAIN   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01317001722  HARSH VERMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

01417001722  DIVANSHI GUPTA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01617001722  
SAKSHAM 
ARORA   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 Not 
 

Need to work 
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60 Cleared 
the test 

on overall 
skills 

01717001722  BHAVYA GOEL   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01817001722  AKSH JINDAL   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

02017001722  
SUDIKSHA 
CHADHA   

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02117001722  
DEVANSH 
SHARMA   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02217001722  MANAV ASHRA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02317001722  
HIMANSHI 
SHARMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

02417001722  HARSHIL BANSAL   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02617001722  NAMAN JAIN   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02717001722  PULKIT JAIN   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

02917001722  NEHA SHARMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

03117001722  ANSH GUPTA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

03417001722  
DEEPANSH 
MANEK   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

03517221722  NITISH   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 
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03617001722  RIYA PRUTHI   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

03817001722  SAYMA BHATIA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04017001722  UTSAV YADAV   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04217001722  RAKSHIT PRUTHI   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04317001722  PRATHAM yadav   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04517001722  PARSHAV GOYAL   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

04617001722  BHARAT   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04717001722  MEHAK TRIKHA   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04817001722  ISHA SHARMA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04917001722  
DEVANSH 
BAWEJA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

05117001722  PRATHAM ARYA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

05217001722  JAYANT JAIN   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

05417001722  ABHISHEK JADLI   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

05517001722  RIYA SINGH    
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 

 

Need to 
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he test improve  on 
overall 
skills 

05817001722  SANYA JADWANI   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06017001722  DEV SOLANKI   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06117001722  
ANUSHKA 
ARORA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

06217001722  AKSHAT NAKRA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06317001722  
SARTHAK 
KAPOOR   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06717001722  ARYAN SHARMA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07017001722  SAKSHAM GUPTA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

07217001722  
KUMAR KRISH 
GOEL   

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07417001722  
RISHABH 
NAGPAL   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07617001722  
SAMBHAV 
GUPTA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07717001722  
YASH SINGH 
RANA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

 

Recommendations, if any- Students are good, but need to focus more on academic and technical knowledge along with grooming standards. They should work hard 

n their introduction skills 

 
 


