

Report on Mo	ock Interview
Title of Activity*	Mock Interview
Values	Mock Interview
Values	
Learning Outcomes	 The Students understood the different types of interviews like behavioral, situational, panel, and phone interviews. The Students understood importance of body language and non-verbal communications. The Students understood skills and experiences relevant to the position and being able to articulate them clearly.
Organized by (Dept./ Centre/ Cells/Clubs/ Committees Name)*	Department of Management Sciences (BBA)
Program Theme*	Mock Interview
External Expert / Internal Expert	Internal Expert
Date*	04-03-2024
Time*	3:30PM-4:30PM
Venue	Room No-1307, PG Building, TIAS
Poster/Flyer/Notice*	Image: State of Concentration Image: State of Concentration Image: State of Concentration Image: S
Social media link (promoting in any one Facebook/Instagram/Twitter is mandatory)	NA
No. of Students* (only no. to be written, list in excel or word should be maintain at department level as proof for any further requirement)	49
No. of Faculty* (only no. to be written , list in excel or word should be maintain at department level as proof for any further requirement)	03
No. of External Participants (students + faculty) [write NA if not applicable]	NA
(Geotag) Photograph*	

Photograph of the Event with the Caption	<complex-block></complex-block>							
Report: Description in (min 250 to max 800 words)*	A session on Mock Interview session was organized by Department of Management Sciences (BBA), TIAS on 04.03.2024 for the students of BBA 2nd Year. The speaker was Dr Shalini Gupta, Dr Sheenu Arora, Mrs Shrada Jain as Resource Person and Dr. Archana Dixit, HOD-DMS, TIAS The Resource person Dr Shalini Gupta stated Mock Interview Skills are a valuable tool for job seekers as they provide an opportunity to practice and refine their interview skills. They simulate a real interview experience and allow candidates to receive feedback on their performance. He also highlighted that can help reduce anxiety and build confidence. Job interviews can be nerve- wracking, especially for those who are not accustomed to them. By participating in a mock interview, candidates can become familiar with the interview format, questions, and overall process, which can help them feel more at ease.							
	Mock interviews also allow candidates to identify and address any weaknesses in their interview techniques. For example, they may realize that they tend to ramble or struggle with certain types of questions. With this							

	feedback, candidates can work on improving their responses, articulation, and overall communication skills.
	Feedback from mock interviews is an invaluable resource. Additionally, mock interviews can help candidates identify any gaps in their knowledge or experience that they can address before going into a real interview.
	Lastly, the mock interviews are a valuable preparation tool for job seekers. They provide a safe space to practice interview skills, receive feedback, and identify areas for improvement. By utilizing mock interviews, candidates can better prepare for the real interview and increase their chances of landing the job.
Recourse Person Profile	NA
Attendance Sheet*	Attached at the end of Report
Feedback	Sample feedback Attached at the end of Report
Report Submitted by Convener (write faculty	
coordinator name)	
For Office Use	
Signature of Event Coordinator	HOD BBA-TINS
List of Beneficiary	

Fields marked with '*' are mandatory

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE " Ä" INSTITUTE

Employability Index Evaluation (Group Discussion) Sheet

	Date: 04.03.2024	Time: 3:30PN	1-4:30PM onwards	Рс	anel Members: L	Dr Shalini Gupta	ı, Dr Sheenu A	rora, Mrs Shra	da Jain				Comp	oiled by: Dr Shalini	Gupta	-
Enrolment no	Student name	Technical Knowledge							Soft Skills	-		Total	%	Cumulativ e Marks		
		Subject Knowledge	Practical Application	Latest Develop ment	Total Obtaine d	% Obtain ed	Introd uction Skills	Genera l/Curre nt affairs	Profile fitment	Body langu age	Confid ence	Obta ined	Obta ined	(Sum of 50% of both the skills)	Result Cumulative % should be higher	Recommend
		10	5	5	20	100	5	5	5	5	5	25	100		that 70%	ations if any
00117001722	SIDDHARTH KAUSHIK	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
00317001722	VANSH TYAGI	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00417001722	SANCHIT JAIN	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00517001722	DEVYANG BOTHRA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00617001722	NIPUN SHARMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
00717001722	SARTHAK GUPTA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00917001722	SAMAHI VASHIST	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01117001722	AYUSH JAIN	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01317001722	HARSH VERMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
01417001722	DIVANSHI GUPTA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01617001722	SAKSHAM ARORA	7	2	3	12	60	4 ³	3	3	3	3	15	60		Not	Need to work

														60	Cleared the test	on overall skills
01717001722	BHAVYA GOEL	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01817001722	AKSH JINDAL	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
02017001722	SUDIKSHA CHADHA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02117001722	DEVANSH SHARMA	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02217001722	MANAV ASHRA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02317001722	HIMANSHI SHARMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
02417001722	HARSHIL BANSAL	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02617001722	NAMAN JAIN	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02717001722	PULKIT JAIN	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
02917001722	NEHA SHARMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
03117001722	ANSH GUPTA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
03417001722	DEEPANSH MANEK	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
03517221722	NITISH	5	3	2	10	50	3 5	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills

03617001722	RIYA PRUTHI	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
03817001722	SAYMA BHATIA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04017001722	UTSAV YADAV	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04217001722	RAKSHIT PRUTHI	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04317001722	PRATHAM yadav	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04517001722	PARSHAV GOYAL	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
04617001722	BHARAT	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04717001722	МЕНАК ТКІКНА	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04817001722	ISHA SHARMA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04917001722	DEVANSH BAWEJA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
05117001722	PRATHAM ARYA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
05217001722	JAYANT JAIN	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
05417001722	ABHISHEK JADLI	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
05517001722	RIYA SINGH	7	3	3	13	65	6 ⁴	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared	Need to

															he test	improve on overall skills
05817001722	SANYA JADWANI	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06017001722	DEV SOLANKI	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06117001722	ANUSHKA ARORA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
06217001722	AKSHAT NAKRA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06317001722	SARTHAK KAPOOR	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06717001722	ARYAN SHARMA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07017001722	SAKSHAM GUPTA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
07217001722	KUMAR KRISH GOEL	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07417001722	RISHABH NAGPAL	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07617001722	SAMBHAV GUPTA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07717001722	YASH SINGH RANA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills

Recommendations, **if any-** Students are good, but need to focus more on academic and technical knowledge along with groomingstandards. They should work hard n their introduction skills